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Katherine Mary Turner

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Katherine Mary Turner
Postcode BB7 9PP

Date of birth May 1971

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
RIBBLE MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RIBBLE VALLEY MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

BATHROOM TRADERS (RIBBLE
VALLEY) LIMITED

AQUA SPA LIMITED

EAGO LIMITED

DIRECTORS CLUB LIMITED
HYDROCUZZ| LIMITED

SKERRY (UK) LIMITED

BAER BATHROOMS LIMITED
BATHROOM TRADERS (PRESTON)
LIMITED

HYPER STORES LIMITED

BAER DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
LIQUIDATOR STOCK DISPOSALS
LIMITED

SHAND KYDD LIMITED
TEMPORARY TRADERS LIMITED
X BRANDS LIMITED

SHOESAVE LIMITED

ROCHES STORES LIMITED
HYPER INVESTMENTS LIMITED
EAGO (RIBBLE VALLEY) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
09402682

Number
10933302

05936525

05832669
05970399
06201388
05832675
05832034
06086839
05837520

05828670
05152896
05832665

06080948
06070703
05916558
05915054
05894583
05821018
06045823

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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904249065

904249065
Hodder Bank Hodder Court
Knowles Brow
Stonyhurst
United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

22/01/2015

App. Date
25/08/2017

04/12/2009

24/11/2009
24/11/2009
24/11/2009
24/11/2009
24/11/2009
24/11/2009
18/11/2009

18/11/2009
18/11/2009
01/09/2009

29/07/2009
29/07/2009
28/07/2009
28/07/2009
28/07/2009
06/07/2009
06/07/2009

Res. Date

27/09/2010

12/10/2015

Director

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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EYESIGHT OPTICAL LIMITED
UNION BAY TRADING LIMITED
CAZA MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

RED OTTER LIMITED

DOP LIMITED

CAZA MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

PENDLE ASSET SOLUTIONS LIMITED

REBELL HOLDINGS LIMITED

S-MART TRADE WAREHOUSES

LIMITED

ROCKFORT SHOES LIMITED

SHOE SELLERS LIMITED

ROCKFORD FOOTWEAR LIMITED

ONE EYED PETE LIMITED

| - OFFICE LIMITED

JIG 1" JIG LIMITED

NOB HILL UK LIMITED

IMPORT SYSTEMS UK LIMITED

STOCK SUPPLIES LIMITED

FOOTWEAR TRADING POST LIMITED

NOB HILL FOOTWEAR LIMITED
S-MART TRADE WAREHOUSES

LIMITED
ROCKFORD LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04370936

04591187

05081600

04046993

04046999

05081600

05066141

04350261
03771101

04047153

04047006

04047123

04047135

04047113

04047059

04005136

04005121

04005130

04005124

04005114

03771101

03629051

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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04/01/2006

20/07/2005

30/03/2005

02/08/2004

27/04/2004

23/03/2004

08/03/2004

29/04/2002
21/01/2002

04/08/2000

04/08/2000

04/08/2000

04/08/2000

04/08/2000

04/08/2000

22/05/2000

22/05/2000

22/05/2000

22/05/2000

22/05/2000

14/05/1999

09/09/1998

904249065

Company
Secretary
31/03/2006 Company
Secretary
Director

19/07/2001 Company
Secretary
18/07/2001 Company
Secretary
30/03/2005 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
12/01/2005 Director
27/03/2002 Company
Secretary
25/07/2001 Company
Secretary
30/07/2001 Company
Secretary
17/07/2001 Company
Secretary
23/07/2001 Company
Secretary
02/08/2001 Company
Secretary
10/07/2001 Company
Secretary
13/07/2001 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
09/07/2001 Company
Secretary
20/07/2001 Company
Secretary
12/07/2001 Company
Secretary
01/09/1999 Director

03/11/1998 Company
Secretary
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MACKINTOSH STORES LIMITED

MACKINTOSH STORES LIMITED
SHOE CARNIVAL (ROCHDALE)
LIMITED

EUROBRAND TRADERS LIMITED
ST. HELENS SHOES LIMITED
BALL'S SHOE CARNIVAL LIMITED
ASHTON SHOES LIMITED

EUROBRAND TRADERS LIMITED

BIRKENHEAD SHOES LIMITED

ST. HELENS SHOES LIMITED

BIRKENHEAD SHOES LIMITED
NORTHERN FOOTWEAR AGENCIES
LIMITED

NORTHERN FOOTWEAR AGENCIES
LIMITED

BALL'S SHOE CARNIVAL LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL RESOURCING
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL RESOURCING
LIMITED

BAER LIMITED

BAER LIMITED

TB PERSONNEL LIMITED
FONESTATE LIMITED

FONESTATE LIMITED
BALL SHOES LIMITED
BALL SHOES LIMITED

T. BALL FOOTWEAR LIMITED
TB PERSONNEL LIMITED

EUROPEAN FOOTWEAR AGENCIES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03506540

03506540
03363457

03363219

03363224

03363212

03363468

03363219

03363221

03363224

03363221
03363222

03363222

03363212

03326618

03326618

03316779
03316779

02721475
03036785

03036785
03022094
03022094

01499295
02721475

02689919

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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03/02/1998

03/02/1998
01/05/1997

01/05/1997
01/05/1997
01/05/1997
01/05/1997
01/05/1997
01/05/1997

01/05/1997

01/05/1997
01/05/1997

01/05/1997

01/05/1997

22/04/1997

22/04/1997

06/02/1997
06/02/1997

26/05/1995
22/03/1995

22/03/1995
03/03/1995
03/03/1995

25/08/1993
03/07/1992

24/06/1992

904249065

11/09/1998 Company
Secretary
11/09/1998 Director
01/09/1997 Company
Secretary
01/09/1997 Director
28/08/1997 Director
01/09/1997 Director
28/08/1997 Company
Secretary
01/09/1997 Company
Secretary
28/08/1997 Company
Secretary
28/08/1997 Company
Secretary
28/08/1997 Director
01/03/2000 Company
Secretary
01/03/2000 Director

01/09/1997 Company
Secretary

10/11/1998 Company
Secretary

10/11/1998 Director

Director
Company
Secretary
01/08/1998 Director
28/07/1998 Company
Secretary
28/07/1998 Director
09/09/2002 Director
15/12/2002 Company
Secretary
27/08/1998 Director
01/08/1998 Company
Secretary
18/03/1994 Company
Secretary
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T. BALL FOOTWEAR LIMITED 01499295 Company is dissolved 11/10/1991 27/08/1998 Company

Secretary

N/A* - no information available
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